Béh Babic¢cinym udolim
2017-04-02 Ratibofice

O krajankuv Satek

start ~09:59:51 | 2006 - 2007 | registered: 30

category
Zeny 415
Muzi 419
Zeny 431
Zeny 401
Zeny 402
Muzi 403
Zeny 445
Muzi 414
Muzi 404
Zeny 434
Muzi 423
Muzi 405
Muzi 438
Muzi 491
Zeny 422
Muzi 406
Muzi 487
Muzi 424
Zeny 446
Zeny 407
Zeny 408
Zeny 439
Zeny 409
Muzi 410
Muzi 426
Zeny 427
Muzi 411
Zeny 412
Muzi 421
Muzi 432
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

name

BORKOVA NELA
DOLEZAL LUKAS
FICENCOVA BARBORA
FLOUSKOVA GABRIELA
GULTOVA ANETA
HORAK LUKAS
HOSNEDLOVA LINDA
KITAYEV VLADISLAV
KOPECKY VOJTECH
KUBASOVA SABINA
KUHN FRANTISEK
KUTiK RICHARD
LUKAS MATE)

LUKAS MATE)
METELKOVA EVELINA
NAGY ADAM

NAGY ADAM
NEMECEK ADAM
PIECHOVA SOFIE
PLACE MICHAELA
POLICKA LILIANA
RYDLOVA BARBORA
RIHOVA KATERINA
SOUCEK ONDRE]J
SPORYSCH TOBIAS
SRUTKOVA BARBORA
SVARC STANISLAV
VENCLOVA NIKOLA
VONDRA MATYAS
ZOLMAN ONDRE]
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
FC LEZAK CESKA SKALICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf

MARFLO TEAM

WIKOV

TJ SOKOL JAROMER
DOBRUSKA ATLETIKA
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV

TJ SOKOL JAROMER

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) SOKOL MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) SOKOL JAROMER
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
T) CESKA SKALICE

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
T) SOKOL CERVENY KOSTELEC

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

ATLETICKY ODDIL SPARTAK VRCHLABI

VELKE PORIC
ROZBEHAME NACHOD

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

ATLETICKY ODDIL SPARTAK VRCHLABI

BKL MACHOV

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JICIN
Z5 NA OSTROVE - RYCHNOVEK

start list

year
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
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